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LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND RECESS: 2024-2025

Bengali New Year’s Day Sunday 14th April 2024
and Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar
Mahabir Jayanti Sunday 21st April 2024
May Day Wednesday 1st May, 2024
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore Wednesday 8t May 2024
( Rabindra Jayanti)
Summer Recess Thursday to 16th May 2024 to 30th
(Excluding Online Classes, Examination , Sunday June 2024
Admission and Official work)
(including Birthday of Pandit Raghunath
Murmu, Buddha Purnima, Death
anniversary of Sir Asutosh Mookerjee, Id-
Ud-Zoha (Bakri Id) and Birthday of Sir
Asutosh Mookerjee)
Buddha Purnima/ Birthday of Pandit Thursday 23rd May 2024
Raghunath Murmu
Death Anniversary of Sir Asutosh Saturday 25t May 2024
Mookerjee
Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakri 1d) Monday 17% June 2024
Birthday of Sir Asutosh Mookerjee Saturday 29th June 2024
Rathyatra Sunday 7th July 2024
College Foundation Day & Muharram Wednesday 17t July 2024
Independence Day Thursday 15th August 2024
Rakshabandhan /Rakhi Bandhan Monday 19th August 2024
Janmastami Monday 26t August 2024
Fateh-a-Dohaz-Daham Monday 16t September 2024
Gandhi Jayanti/ Mahalaya Wednesday 2nd October 2024




Puja Vacation
(Including Lakshmi Puja, Kali Puja &
Bhratridwitiya)

Monday to
Monday

7th October 2024 to 4th
November 2024

Chhat Puja ( including Additional day)

Thursday and

7th November and 8th

Birsa Munda

Friday November 2024
Jagadhatri Puja Saturday 10th November 2024
Birthday of Guru Nanak and Birthday of Friday 15th November 2024

Winter Recess
(Including Christmas & English New

Wednesday to

25t December 2024

Year’s Day) Wednesday to 1st January 2025
Birthday Of Swami Vivekananda Sunday 12th January 2025
Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Thursday 23rd January 2025
University Foundation Day Friday 24t January, 2025
Republic Day Sunday 26t January, 2025
Day before Saraswati Puja Sunday 2nd February 2025
Saraswati Puja and Birthday of Monday 3rd February 2025
Panchannan Barma
Sivaratri Wednesday 26t February 2025
Doljatra & Holi Friday and 14th March & 15th
Saturday March 2025
Day before Id-ul-fitr and Id-ul- Fitr Sunday and 30th March & 31st
Monday March 2025
Chaitra Sankranti Monday 14th April, 2025
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